
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

September 06, 2016

131000084

245.99

73

46

230.50

58

1

65.00

30

131Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

September 06, 2016

182009

237.22

105

89

321.78

84

39

294.57

73

38

233.94

57

7

214.57

33

182Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

September 06, 2016

2463458

122.73

139

115

209.54

116

461

240.19

100

738

251.99

88

544

254.91

73

91

236.05

60

56

248.67

43

2005Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

September 06, 2016

1727332

131.89

143

6

190.34

122

212

248.52

100

534

262.90

86

514

257.06

72

113

255.22

63

16

209.50

40

1395Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

September 06, 2016

50000041

215.79

73

8

204.30

57

1

144.99

50

50Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

September 05, 2016

115062

120.98

138

37

250.17

115

181

258.53

103

215

253.47

86

476

255.68

73

154

208.67

60

25

216.32

47

1088Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 05, 2016

254

120.00

130

1

87.50

110

0005

212.50

54

15

175.00

37

21Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

September 05, 2016

407

132.53

135

2

235.00

123

020

254.92

89

8

228.31

70

3

174.00

56

033Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

September 03, 2016

676245

130.40

149

6

220.10

115

27

236.29

99

134

244.70

85

127

243.29

74

85

202.49

57

52

217.20

41

431Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

September 01, 2016

696100

131.54

137

26

230.32

114

173

231.33

102

186

237.40

87

104

238.55

71

83

260.86

59

24

224.43

47

596Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

August 31, 2016

61026

106.29

164

6

211.60

102

23

232.50

87

1

242.49

75

1

247.50

57

4

229.99

49

61Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


